
III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
WR 6.92 Irina Privalova  RUS Madrid 09.02.95 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.99 
KR 7.20 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 30.01.16 
CR 7.24 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 18:30 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 1 Zyabkina Victoria 04.09.1992  KAZ 7.32 

2 22 Kashafutdinova Rimma 15.02.1995  KAZ 7.38 

3 88 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991  KAZ 7.46 

4 130 Sharipova Nigina 10.08.1995  UZB 7.58 

5 55 Rakhmanova Julia 25.10.1991  KAZ 7.58 

6 52 Tulapina Anastasiya 05.03.1990  KAZ 7.65 

7 31 Shempel Anastasia 27.12.1991  KAZ 7.67 

8 25 Misheyeva Arina 02.01.2002  KAZ 8.16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 6.92 Irina Privalova  RUS Madrid 09.02.95 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.99 
KR 7.20 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 30.01.16 
CR 7.24 Victoria Zyabkina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m Semi Final    WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
18 February 2017 11:35 

Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 1 Zyabkina Victoria 04.09.1992  KAZ 7.53 

2 31 Shempel Anastasia 27.12.1991  KAZ 7.70 

3 52 Tulapina Anastasiya 05.03.1990  KAZ 7.73 

4 25 Misheyeva Arina 02.01.2002  KAZ 8.14 

5 27 Novossadova Mariya 29.07.1997  KAZ 8.30 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Country Born Result 

1 22 Kashafutdinova Rimma 15.02.1995  KAZ 7.45 

2 88 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991  KAZ 7.51 

3 130 Sharipova Nigina 10.08.1995  UZB 7.61 

4 55 Rakhmanova Julia 25.10.1991  KAZ 7.69 

5 26 Maydankina Anna 23.04.2001  KAZ 8.47 

 32 Semenova Mariya 26.03.1989  KAZ DNS 
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Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 22 Kashafutdinova Rimma 15.02.1995  KAZ 7.45 

2 88 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991  KAZ 7.51 

3 1 Zyabkina Victoria 04.09.1992  KAZ 7.53 

4 130 Sharipova Nigina 10.08.1995  UZB 7.61 

5 55 Rakhmanova Julia 25.10.1991  KAZ 7.69 

6 31 Shempel Anastasia 27.12.1991  KAZ 7.70 

7 52 Tulapina Anastasiya 05.03.1990  KAZ 7.73 

8 25 Misheyeva Arina 02.01.2002  KAZ 8.14 

9 27 Novossadova Mariya 29.07.1997  KAZ 8.30 

10 26 Maydankina Anna 23.04.2001  KAZ 8.47 

11 32 Semenova Mariya 26.03.1989  KAZ DNS 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.82 

AR 51.45 Chemi Adekova BRN Portland 19.03.16 
KR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.05 
CR 53.95 Elina Mikhina  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:10 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 196 Zayko Marina 17.01.1993  KAZ 56.00 

2 186 Ishangulyyeva Merjen 21.01.1988  KAZ 56.06 

3 166 Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.1997  KAZ 56.65 

4 156 Mishchenko Alexandra 15.02.1995  KAZ 59.23 

5 176 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.1999  KAZ 59.87 

6 155 Efremova Ekaterina 08.06.2000  KAZ 1:01.70 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
 

 
WR 1:55.82 Iolanta Cieplak SLO Vienna 03.03.02 

AR 2:00.78 Micah Sugimori JPN Yokohama 22.02.03 
KR 2:02.00 Valentina Gerasimova KAZ Moscow 16.02.80 
CR - - - - - 

 
800 m      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:20 
 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 11 Neroznak Tatyana 28.02.1989  KAZ 2:09.4 

2 24 Lisichkina Varvara 26.03.1997  КAZ 2:11.7 

3 185 Paramonova Yekaterina 21.07.1999  KAZ 2:20.6 

4 81 Saifulina Arina 15.07.1999  KAZ 2:27.2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.08 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
KR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
CR 8.19 Anastasiya Pilipenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m H      WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 18:00 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 123 Shinazbekova Aigerim 01.07.1992  KAZ 8.42 

2 132 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 8.70 

3 103 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 8.90 

4 120 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  КGZ 9.18 

5 125 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 9.23 

6 113 Galandina Diana 14.11.1999  KAZ 9.40 

7 114 Rzakulieva Sarifа 05.02.2000  KAZ 9.42 

8 116 Malezhina Svetlana 16.06.2000  KAZ 9.45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.08 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
KR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
CR 8.19 Anastasiya Pilipenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m H Semi Final    WOMEN 

FINAL RESULT 
18 February 2017 11:00 

Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 123 Shinazbekova Aigerim 01.07.1992  KAZ 8.44q 

2 120 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  КGZ 9.21q 

3 114 Rzakulieva Sarifа 05.02.2000  KAZ 9.41q 

4 113 Galandina Diana 14.11.1999  KAZ 9.60q 

 122 Zkrienova Oryngul 17.12.1998  KAZ DQ 162.6 

 32 Semenova Mariya 26.03.1989  KAZ DNS 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 103 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 8.96q 

2 132 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 9.02q 

3 125 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 9.25q 

4 116 Malezhina Svetlana 16.06.2000  KAZ 9.51q 

5 115 Demchenko Darya 12.01.2001  KAZ 9.61 

6 124 Mikhayliv Olesya 18.02.1998  KAZ 9.72 
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WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.08 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
KR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.99 
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Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 123 Shinazbekova Aigerim 01.07.1992  KAZ 8.44q 

2 103 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 8.96q 

3 132 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.1996  KAZ 9.02q 

4 120 Tyapova Angelina 02.04.1999  КGZ 9.21q 

5 125 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.1997  KAZ 9.25q 

6 114 Rzakulieva Sarifа 05.02.2000  KAZ 9.41q 

7 116 Malezhina Svetlana 16.06.2000  KAZ 9.51q 

8 113 Galandina Diana 14.11.1999  KAZ 9.60q 

9 115 Demchenko Darya 12.01.2001  KAZ 9.61 

10 124 Mikhayliv Olesya 18.02.1998  KAZ 9.72 

11 122 Zkrienova Oryngul 17.12.1998  KAZ DQ 162.6 

12 32 Semenova Mariya 26.03.1989  KAZ DNS 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

   
  

 
WR 2.08 Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Kajsa Bergqvist SWE Arnstadt 04.02.06 

AR 1.98 Svetlana Zalevskaya KAZ Samara 02.03.96 

KR 1.98 Svetlana Zalevskaya KAZ Samara 02.03.96 
CR 1.80 Regina Kaysarova  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

    
HIGH JUMP         WOMEN  

FINAL RESULT 
 

    18 February 2017 15:55 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.83 

1 23 Kaysarova Regina 07.04.1993  KAZ 1.80 - о о о о ххх 

2 21 Dubovitskaya Nadezhda 12.03.1998  KAZ 1.80 - о хо ххо о ххх 

3 44 Sadullaeva Safina 04.03.1998  UZB 1.70 о о хо ххх   

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

   
  

 
WR 7.37 Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Heike Drechsler DEU Vienna 13.03.88 

AR 6.82 Yang Jian CHN Beijing 13.03.92 

KR 7.17 Elena Kononova KAZ Kishinev 16.02.85 
CR 6.23 Ekaterina Ektova  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 
LONG JUMP           WOMEN  

FINAL RESULT 
           18 February 2017 15:45 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 97 Ektova Ekaterina 30.08.1992  KAZ 5.99 5.81 5.90 5.87 5.78 5.92 5.99 

2 95 Bulanova Anna 12.05.1994  КGZ 5.97 х 4.31 5.57 5.97 5.92 х 

3 77 Noor shahidatun Nadia 01.06.1996  MYS 5.89 5.89 5.73 5.84 5.67 5.88 5.78 

4 93 Zavodina Anastasiya 01.05.2000  KAZ 5.80 5.59 5.58 5.51 5.70 х 5.80 

5 92 Mahsutova Adina 12.03.2002  KAZ 5.72 х 5.40 5.72 5.34 х х 

6 96 Abuova Dilara 06.01.1994  KAZ 5.63 х 5.63 х х х 5.30 

7 126 Molchanova Oksana 21.03.1997  USB 5.55 х 5.39 х 5.47 5.55 х 

8 94 Lebedeva Lyubov 04.03.1995  KAZ 5.53 х 5.53 5.41 х 5.27 х 

9 103 Kirnos Nadezhda 24.04.1994  KAZ 5.47 х 5.487 5.22    

10 114 Rzakulieva Sarifа 05.02.2000  KAZ 4.91 4.89 3.73 4.91    
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

   
  

 
WR 15.36 Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Хавьер Сотомайор  Куба 4 марта 1989 Будапешт, Венгрия Tatyana Lebedeva  RUS Budapest 06.03.04 

AR 15.14  Olga Rypakova  KAZ Doha 13.03.10 

KR 15.14  Olga Rypakova  KAZ Doha 13.03.10 
CR 13.40 Tatyana Ptashkina  UKR Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
TRIPLE JUMP           WOMEN  

FINAL RESULT 
 

           18 February 2017 17:20 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 47 Ektova Irina 08.01.1987  KAZ 13.59 CR х 13.35 13.59 13.49 13.48 х 

2 91 Ovchinnikova Mariya 10.10.1998  KAZ 13.29 13.13 13.23 13.21 13.29 х 13.17 

3 96 Abuova Dilara 06.01.1994  KAZ 13.10 12.67 х х х 12.83 13.10 

4 33 Kirthana Ramasamy 20.01.1997  MYS 13.03 х 12.71 12.44 12.77 13.03 х 

5 126 Molchanova Oksana 21.03.1997  USB 12.57 х х х х 12.30 12.57 

6 77 Noor shahidatun Nadia 01.06.1996  MYS 12.55 12.43 х 12.55 - х х 

 46 Sariyeva Yekaterina 18.12.1995  AZE NM х х х - - - 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


